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LIFE MEETING AGENDA 

Template 
 

 

Ice-Breaker:   

 

Opening Prayer: 

 

 

 

Talk(Lifer):   

 

Talk  (Guest): 

 

 

 

Closing Prayer: 

 

 

Booklet: 
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LIFE MEETING SCHEDULE 

2007-2008 

 
 

 

September 12 Wednesday. 

 

October 10  Wednesday 

 

November 8  Thursday 

 

December 4  Tuesday 

 

January 15  Tuesday 

 

February 7  Thursday 

 

March 5  Wednesday 

 

April 10  Thursday 

 

May 7  Wednesday 

 

May 20  Tuesday (Present juniors only). 
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LIFE MEETING SCHEDULE FOR DECEMBER 12 MEETING 

 

 

December 12 (Tuesday)  LIFE Meeting 

 

December 9
th

. Or 10
Th

   LIFE lunch and meeting at Don’s House (noon) 

(Saturday or Sunday) 

 

December 8
th

 (Friday)   Meeting at school.  Room 106 after school. 

 

December 1
st
. (Friday)  Meeting at school.  Room 106 after school. 
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